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A64

  STEEL BOX ACCESSORIES

   Flush-Fit Device Leveling Plate

Catalog #: 999

Country of Origin:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

COMPLIANCES

Designed to easily repair electrical outlets that are recessed into the wall too far

N/A

MSDS 
www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO MSDS for Steel Boxes & Covers.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
USA

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.034
0.03
2.28
4.25

PACKAGING
50
50
No
3.36
6.75
4.50
2.88
1.68
24000
050169009994
50050169009999
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