RACO' TAYMAC' BELL'

STEEL BOX ACCESSORIES

Flush-Fit Device Leveling Plate



Catalog #: 999

APPLICATIONS

Designed to easily repair electrical outlets that are recessed into the wall too far

PRODUCT FEATURES

N/A

COMPLIANCES

MSDS

www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO MSDS for Steel Boxes & Covers.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION	
Country of Origin:	USA
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS	
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.034
Product Length (in.):	0.03
Product Width (in.):	2.28
Product Height (in.):	4.25
PACKAGING	
Minimum Pack Qty .:	50
Std. Pkg.:	50
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	3.36
Ship Carton Length (in.):	6.75
Ship Carton Width (in.):	4.50
Ship Carton Height (in.):	2.88
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	1.68
Pallet Qty:	24000
UPC Number:	050169009994
l2of5:	50050169009999